Assigned Spot Name

01A Nancy & Gunther Buhler
01B Betty Ballas

02A Wendy Hamming

02B Terri Hodak

03A David Little

03B Kevin Sedgwick

04A Richard English

04B Donna Stafford

05A Kelly Wiggett

05B Sharon Karwisch

06A Bruce Chase

06B Marty Langenberger
07A -

07B -

08A Robert & Joan Farnsworth
08B Patricia Gerhardt

09A Robin Sedivy

09B Janet Carroll

10A Robert Wasmund

10B Julie Ellman

11A Denise Hargraves

11B Kelly Yoakum

12A Amanda Evans

12B Anne MclLeod

13A Rick Pitt

13B Phil & Anita Tegen
14A Dennis & Sue Hanehan
14B "Michigan" Mike Smith
15A Verna Schultz

15B Ron Naumann

16A Jasper Pendry

16B Nathan Brown

17A Denise Burzenski

17B Carolyn Watta

18A Mandy Lea

18B Steve Botts

19A John Fleck

19B Phil & Pat Inglis

20A Doug & Mia Howells
20B Steve & Karen Thole
21A Michael Mancuso/Jeff Goodman
21B Dawn Keunzli

22A Robert Burns

22B Crystal Russel

23A Greg Weller

23B Minda Lynch



24A
24B
25A
25B
26A
26B
27A
27B
28A
28B
29A
29B
30A
30B
31A
31B
32A
32B
33A
33B
34A
34B
35A
35B
36A
36B
37A
37B
38A
38B
39A
39B
40A
40B

Liz Sinko

Mike Pederson
William Cormier
Patty Adcox

Kary Dunham
Steven Dryer
William Johnson Jr.
Pete Taggett

Dan Fried

Mike Heward

Kim Smith

Mary Cummings-Sinko
Mary Fletcher
Doris Shell

Susan Quinn
Henrietta Foster
David Ahrens
Susan and Rich Eiswerth
Michael Marshall
Lisa Dubose

Denny Sytpinski
Debra Silbert
Signe Strawser
Doug Anderson
Edward Broom Jr.
Nancy Eaton

Patty McLain-Evans
Jeannie McCarron
Shawn Massie

S. Gardner Riel
Janine Olah

Open

Open

Open



WINKLEPLECK RD NW




